
3 PISTES 2016

PIBRAC - VALENCE D'AGEN - GUJAN MESTRAS

Qualified for the final POUSSINS MEN - 1.500 m PIBRAC

Final RemarksStarter
PAILLARD, Thibault49 RS Marigné Peuton Pays de Loire1
ROIATTI, Mathys26 ALVA Roller Skating Midi Pyrénées2
MENA Beroiz, Inar12 AD San Juan-Donibane K.E Espagne3
CARRIO, Maxime38 ALC Bouguenais Pays de Loire4
MERRIEN, Mewen41 ALC Bouguenais Pays de Loire5
BODEVEN, Alexis8 GROL Vannes Agglo Bretagne6
LE MOEL, Noah10 GROL Vannes Agglo Bretagne7
POUJOL, Quentin34 Roller Skating St Orens Midi Pyrénées8
LE TILLY, Paul42 ASTA Nantes Pays de Loire9
LEBEAUPIN, Arthur36 ADEL Patinage Pays de Loire10
VINCENT, Julian40 ALC Bouguenais Pays de Loire11
LEBRET, Nathan20 Roller Sports St Pierrais Haute Normandie12
RESENDE, David55 Ass Des Arsenal de Canelas Portugal13
BEELEN, Brend3 RSC Tienen Belgique14
FELIX, Jules23 Kroko Roller Languedoc Roussillon15
BELBEOC'H, Nils6 GROL Vannes Agglo Bretagne16
PERRAULT, Mathis48 RS Marigné Peuton Pays de Loire17
CORTES Zapatero, Alejandro15 Castalia-Ujibike Espagne18
DALLERAC, Raphaël45 RCH St Herblain Pays de Loire19
BERGE, Laurens4 RSC Tienen Belgique20
MARTIGNON, Evan25 Montpellier Funny Riders Languedoc Roussillon21
NOSAVAN, Eliot35 Roller Skating St Orens Midi Pyrénées22
MORAN Casas, Ignacio13 C.P.V Rivas-Ingravity Espagne23
PESTANA Silva, Alfonso Henrique56 Clube Des. Dos Prazeres Portugal24
MARTINS, Joao54 Ass Des Arsenal de Canelas Portugal25
GUERINEL, Mathis22 POL Longjumeau Ile de France26
RONDEL, Lucas43 Champagné Roller Team Pays de Loire27
GICQUEL, Clément7 GROL Vannes Agglo Bretagne28
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W=Warning, DSQ-SF/TF = Disqualification sport/technical fault, RR = Reduced in Ranking, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish, FS1:First false start



Qualified for the Final: Rank 1-14  of each race

Results qualification POUSSINS MEN - 1.500 m PIBRAC

SERIE1 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

PAILLARD, Thibault49 RS Marigné Peuton Pays de Loire 40,4621

MENA Beroiz, Inar12 AD San Juan-Donibane K.EEspagne 1:52,0322

MERRIEN, Mewen41 ALC Bouguenais Pays de Loire 1:55,6923

LE MOEL, Noah10 GROL Vannes Agglo Bretagne 1:55,8584

LE TILLY, Paul42 ASTA Nantes Pays de Loire 1:55,9835

VINCENT, Julian40 ALC Bouguenais Pays de Loire 1:56,0656

RESENDE, David55 Ass Des Arsenal de CanelasPortugal 1:56,4787

FELIX, Jules23 Kroko Roller Languedoc Roussillon 1:57,1408

PERRAULT, Mathis48 RS Marigné Peuton Pays de Loire 1:57,2239

DALLERAC, Raphaël45 RCH St Herblain Pays de Loire 1:57,24410

MARTIGNON, Evan25 Montpellier Funny Riders Languedoc Roussillon 1:57,45011

MORAN Casas, Ignacio13 C.P.V Rivas-Ingravity Espagne 1:58,60712

MARTINS, Joao54 Ass Des Arsenal de CanelasPortugal 1:58,64913

RONDEL, Lucas43 Champagné Roller Team Pays de Loire 2:00,26114

PLAIRE, Florent37 ADEL Patinage Pays de Loire 2:00,41115

MEDINA, Mikel18 U.D.C Txantrea Espagne 2:00,46916

GICQUEL, Noa46 Reze Olympique Patinage Pays de Loire 2:00,50717

CADIC, Maxence5 Roller Skating Dijon BourgogneBourgogne 2:03,03218

DE DIEGO Caballero, Daniel14 C.P.V Rivas-Ingravity Espagne 2:05,53619

MIOSOTIS, Mattéo21 CP Livryens Ile de France 2:06,01120

PLANTELINE, Martin19 Roller Sports St Pierrais Haute Normandie 2:06,23921

MONCHATRE, Thomas50 VSF Roller Sport Pays de Loire 2:06,67222

PIERREDON, Titouan44 Mamers R.S Pays de Loire 2:06,75523

COUSTES, Josselin32 Pibrac RS Midi Pyrénées 2:10,66324

LABROUSSE, Alric53 C.O Montendrais Poitou Charentes 2:12,97925

CHAUVET, Yann30 Pibrac RS Midi Pyrénées 2:15,58426

OZDEMIR, Hugo52 C.O Montendrais Poitou Charentes 1:12,145 Chute27

BAUDRY, Pierre47 Roulettes Herbretaises Pays de Loire NP

SERIE2 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

ROIATTI, Mathys26 ALVA Roller Skating Midi Pyrénées 36,6611

CARRIO, Maxime38 ALC Bouguenais Pays de Loire 1:16,8592

BODEVEN, Alexis8 GROL Vannes Agglo Bretagne 1:53,9483

POUJOL, Quentin34 Roller Skating St Orens Midi Pyrénées 1:54,4314

LEBEAUPIN, Arthur36 ADEL Patinage Pays de Loire 1:54,6585

LEBRET, Nathan20 Roller Sports St Pierrais Haute Normandie 1:54,7836

BEELEN, Brend3 RSC Tienen Belgique 1:54,9897

BELBEOC'H, Nils6 GROL Vannes Agglo Bretagne 1:55,0528

CORTES Zapatero, Alejandro15 Castalia-Ujibike Espagne 1:55,1559

BERGE, Laurens4 RSC Tienen Belgique 1:55,21610

NOSAVAN, Eliot35 Roller Skating St Orens Midi Pyrénées 1:55,36111

PESTANA Silva, Alfonso Henrique56 Clube Des. Dos Prazeres Portugal 1:55,48512

GUERINEL, Mathis22 POL Longjumeau Ile de France 1:55,67213

GICQUEL, Clément7 GROL Vannes Agglo Bretagne 1:58,29714

CASTANHEIRA Loureiro, Duarte57 Clube Des. Dos Prazeres Portugal 1:58,33915

CAMERON, Tom2 RSGM In line Aquitaine 2:00,11816

GALY, Yann31 Pibrac RS Midi Pyrénées 2:00,26117

GARCIA Rodriguez, Santiago17 Patin Nuevo Oviedo Espagne 2:00,65518

MAFFRE, Loris29 Grenade Roller Skating Midi Pyrénées 2:01,50319

DENIS, Lilian9 GROL Vannes Agglo Bretagne 2:01,83420

COSTE, Mathieu24 Kroko Roller Languedoc Roussillon 2:01,97821

LOSSOUARN, Evan11 Landevant Roller Skating Bretagne 2:02,16322

NICOULEAU, Léo1 Patineurs Bergeracois Aquitaine 2:02,55723

REMY, Loris28 ALVA Roller Skating Midi Pyrénées 1:30,92024

OZDEMIR, Rodi51 C.O Montendrais Poitou Charentes 1:31,68525

PFEIFFER, Yann27 ALVA Roller Skating Midi Pyrénées 1:11,07026

FELIU MANDINABEITA, Alexander33 Pibrac RS Midi Pyrénées 1:11,71027

GUYOMARC'H, Noé39 ALC Bouguenais Pays de Loire 22,93128
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W=Warning, DSQ-SF/TF = Disqualification sport/technical fault, RR = Reduced in Ranking, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish, FS1:First false start


